
Saint Columbkille Church Altar Servers Schedule September 2017

S
E
R
V
E
R
 A

S
E
R
V
E
R
 B

SE
R
VER

 C

SE
R
VER

 D

1-Sep Friday 6:20 AM Lucas Wozniak

8:15 AM Sam Verdoni Jack Miller

2-Sep Saturday 5:00 PM Sadie Kurcz Lauryn Rydl Ethan Williams Cole Kurcz

6:30 PM Karl McGillivray Kathleen Brousek Marie Brousek Aleah Stenger

3-Sep Sunday 7:30 AM Nate Denne Griffen Denne Jack Denne Isaac Smith

9:00 AM Margaret Madden Grace Rowe John Paul Rowe Tyler Grzywa

10:30 AM Olivia Soukup Thomas Anderson Christian Anderson Madeline Ortgies

12:00 PM Matt Muellner Ryan Grover Zack Mandolfo McKayla Mandolfo

5:00 PM Emilee Corbin Sam Wooten Luke Wooten Megan Cavanaugh

4-Sep Monday 9:00 AM Grace Horacek Jake Horacek Claire Horacek Gabe Horacek

5-Sep Tuesday 8:15 AM Zachary Ferro Nicholas Ferro

5:30 PM Joshua Goodwin Sam Goodwin

6-Sep Wednesday 8:15 AM David Szalewski Tyler Daly

5:30 PM Christopher Nelson John Paul Johnson

7-Sep Thursday 8:15 AM Sammie LaFramboise Kayla Chau Jenna Woodard Shelby Woodard

5:30 PM Kylie McShane Kristina Anderson

8-Sep Friday 6:20 AM Jack Dempsey

8:15 AM Kate McAlpine Libby McAlpine

9-Sep Saturday 5:00 PM Emilee Foix Ethan Foix Jaxon Stueve Ivy Isenberg

6:30 PM Sarah Altman Nicholas Altman Peter Szalewski Paul Szalewski

10-Sep Sunday 7:30 AM Michael Monico Charles Monico Marissa Monico Rylee Rempe

9:00 AM Luke Haney Sean Laughlin Matthew Haney Meg Laughlin

10:30 AM Grace Horacek Claire Horacek Gabe Horacek Grace Colbert

12:00 PM Paul Scalise Luke Lanzourakis Ying Haase Kinley Haase

5:00 PM Seth DePriter Astuto Grace Pham Bailey Pham Jake Astuto

11-Sep Monday 8:15 AM Zach Wooten Maria Wooten

5:30 PM McKenna Blackburn Irick Brandon

12-Sep Tuesday 8:15 AM Kathleen Connolly Gracye Laney

5:30 PM Michaela Graf Christopher Graf

13-Sep Wednesday 8:15 AM Carmella DiGiacomo Addison Rempe

5:30 PM Krista Stevenson Keirah Montiel

14-Sep Thursday 8:15 AM Nathan Wiedenfeld Alivia Narke John Strabala Nolan Ortgies

5:30 PM Leah Erlbacher Analise Erlbacher

15-Sep Friday 6:20 AM Nate Denne

8:15 AM Tyler Chau Olivia Chau

16-Sep Saturday 5:00 PM Max Swiniarski Elijah Weiss Ryan Weiss Violet Larsen

6:30 PM Isabella Larsen Grace Larsen Chaz Larsen Melina Nelson

17-Sep Sunday 7:30 AM Zachary George Trey Krueger Emilie George Luke Krause

9:00 AM Elizabeth Eidem Evan Eidem Alec Eidem Drew Van Haute

10:30 AM Michaela Graf McKenna Graf Mackenzie Graf Olivia Brown

12:00 PM Armel Mignondje Cole Mack Joshua Goodwin Isaac Lagman

5:00 PM Sydney Rosemann Jacob Campbell Rebecca Campbell Jacob Bousquet

Labor Day
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18-Sep Monday 8:15 AM Payton Jorczak Eleanor Jorczak

5:30 PM Colin Petta MaKenna Parr

19-Sep Tuesday 8:15 AM Landry Lehan Mara Trautman

5:30 PM Lillian Vitera Emma Holtmeyer

20-Sep Wednesday 8:15 AM Anna Kate Verdoni Mia Winkelmann

5:30 PM Mark Price

Antonio Ferrante 

DiGiacomo

21-Sep Thursday 8:15 AM Brayden Brezenski Ben Plambeck

5:30 PM Maya Zoucha Cassandra Albino Jack Plambeck Nathan Pechar

22-Sep Friday 6:20 AM Elizabeth Eidem

8:15 AM Brenden Zuerlein Josh Zuerlein

23-Sep Saturday 5:00 PM Eric Yanovich Brendan Preisman Ethan Preisman Martha Yanovich

6:30 PM Andrew Galardi Jonah Galardi Caroline Caskey Jack Anderson

24-Sep Sunday 7:30 AM Jace Zoucha Jerzy Zoucha Robbie Pechar Dru Zoucha

9:00 AM Abigail Powers Andrew Powers Kyle Mundt Katie Mundt

10:30 AM Will Dempsey Luke Dempsey Jack Dempsey Sam Cargill

12:00 PM Will Stangl Ben Stangl Andrew Stangl Keenan Flannery

5:00 PM Emma Olson Andrew McCullough Thomas McCullough Ava Albracht

25-Sep Monday 8:15 AM Lauren Stuhr Ryan Stuhr

5:30 PM Kayla Edwards Amara Edwards

26-Sep Tuesday 8:15 AM Jordan Noonan Quentin Palmer

5:30 PM Seanna Garcia Lilly Garcia

27-Sep Wednesday 8:15 AM Addison Rempe David Szalewski

5:30 PM Brayden Herring Anna Avalon

28-Sep Thursday 8:15 AM Kateri Pantoja Jayden Ostransky Emma Bilgere A.Z. Bilgere

5:30 PM Raoul Djidjoho Karson Rock

29-Sep Friday 6:20 AM David Lang

8:15 AM Grace Uptmor John Paul Uptmor


